Each Way Masters Proofing for February 2023 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Each Way Masters. Each Way Masters website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 27th 20:30 Lexington 7.00 5.00 Win 3 0.50 -70.85
\Wolverhampto |Knight
n
Each Way 27th 14:30 Concrete King 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -71.35
Plumpton
Each Way 26th 14:00 Fontwell |Lightonthewing 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -66.35
Each Way 25th 17:15 Yellow Jacket 15.00 4.00 Win 3 3.60 -81.35
Newcastle
Each Way 25th 13:50 Kempton |Rare Middleton 8.00 5.00 Win 3 1.00 -84.95
Each Way 23rd 15:25 Lifetime 12.00 4.00 Win 4 2.40 -85.95
Huntingdon Legend
Each Way 23rd 15:25 Cap St Vincent 13.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -88.35
Huntingdon
Each Way 23rd 15:00 Constitution 21.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -85.35
Southwell
Each Way 23rd 14:25 Shalaa Asker 9.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -83.35
Southwell
Each Way 23rd 13:50 Port Noir 9.50 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -79.35
Southwell
Each Way 23rd 13:50 Homer Stokes 8.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -75.35
Southwell
Each Way 22nd 17:30 Kempton |Prince Nabeel 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -71.35
Each Way 22nd 16:10 Bluebella 15.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -68.35
Doncaster
Each Way 22nd 15:10 Ludlow |Arctic Lodge 8.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -65.35
Each Way 22nd 14:45 Mujid 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -61.35
Newcastle
Each Way 21st 19:30 She's A Rocket 15.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -56.35
Southwell
Each Way 21st 14:30 Taunton |Ballygoe 7.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -53.35
Each Way 20th 16:25 Carlisle |Master Of The 9.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -48.35
Malt
Each Way 20th 19:00 Mr Coco Bean 9.50 4.00 Win 4 1.20 -44.35
Newcastle
Each Way 20th 16:10 Lingfield |Sherborne 9.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -45.55
Each Way 20th 15:50 Carlisle |Captain Zebo 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -41.55
Each Way 20th 15:50 Carlisle |Mexico 5.00 5.00 Win 3 -0.50 -38.55
Each Way 20th 15:15 Carlisle |Destiny Is All 12.00 4.00 Win 2 2.40 -38.05
Each Way 20th 16:45 Lingfield |Legendary 8.50 4.00 Loss B -4.00 -40.45
Rhythm
Each Way 19th 14:50 Ultra Violet 15.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -36.45
Musselburgh
Each Way 19th 14:50 Paramaribo 10.00 4.00 Win 3 1.60 -33.45
Musselburgh
Each Way 19th 14:10 \Whatsnotokno 10.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -35.05
Punchestown |w
Each Way 18th 13:03 Lingfield |Deacs Delight 11.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -32.05
Each Way 18th 20:00 Birdie Bowers 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -28.05
Newcastle
Each Way 18th 15:18 Haydock |Onagatheringst 12.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -25.05
orm
Each Way 18th 14:25 Ascot  [Sporting John 15.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -22.05
Each Way 17th 19:15 Ready To 10.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 -19.05
Southwell Shine
Each Way 17th 19:15 Roscioli 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -15.05
Southwell
Each Way 17th 17:15 Shabs 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -10.05

Southwell



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4811
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 17th 16:55 Dundalk |Distillate 9.00 5.00 Win 4 1.50 -7.05
Each Way 17th 16:45 Kodebreaker 10.00 4.00 Win 4 1.60 -8.55
Southwell
Each Way 17th 14:20 Lingfield |Algheed 13.00 4.00 Win 3 2.80 -10.15
Each Way 17th 14:20 Lingfield |Poetic Force 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -12.95
Each Way 17th 14:05 Kelso Curley Finger 9.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -7.95
Each Way 17th 13:50 Lingfield |Think Trigger 11.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -3.95
Each Way 16th 18:00 Bezzas Lad 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -0.95
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 16th 13:15 SandownlJilaijone 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -0.25 4.05
Each Way 16th 19:00 Floats On Air 26.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 4.3
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 16th 16:45 Sandown|Twin Power 8.00 5.00 Win 2 1.00 6.3
Each Way 16th 16:45 Sandown|Egbert 11.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 5.3
Each Way 16th 13:15 Sandown|Ray's The One 29.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 9.3
Each Way 15th 15:00 Hereford [Vengeance 23.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 11.3
Each Way 15th 14:20 Dundalk |Maid To Shine 12.00 4.00 Win 4 2.40 13.3
Each Way 15th 13:20 Dundalk |Mephisto 13.00 3.00 Win 2 2.10 10.9
Each Way 15th 16:35 Dundalk |Oranmore 11.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 8.8
Each Way 15th 16:00 Dundalk |Celtic Revival 7.00 5.00 Win 1 16.20 12.8
Each Way 14th 17:05 Ayr Svetlova 13.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -3.4
Each Way 14th 15:55 Ayr Hoganville 5.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -0.4
Each Way 14th 14:15 Ayr The Electrician 15.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 4.6
Each Way 14th 14:15 Ayr Sputnik 8.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 7.6
Each Way 14th 14:00 Lingfield |Mr Jack 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 11.6
Each Way 14th 16:40 Lingfield |One For The 9.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 14.6
Wall
Each Way 14th 18:00 Fade To Gray 26.00 2.00 Win 3 4.00 18.6
Newcastle
Each Way 14th 17:30 Iron Sheriff 21.00 2.00 Win 4 3.00 14.6
Newcastle
Each Way 14th 15:55 Ayr Firth Of Forth 29.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 11.6
Each Way 14th 14:45 Ayr Bryden 21.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 13.6
Each Way 14th 14:45 Ayr Halondo 4.33 5.00 Win 2 -0.83 15.6
Each Way 14th 13:45 Ayr Topkapi Star 9.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 16.43
Each Way 14th 13:45 Ayr Joanna I'm 26.00 2.00 Win 3 3.80 21.43
Fine
Each Way 14th 13:45 Ayr Atlantic Dancer 17.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 17.63
Each Way 13th 17:00 Munificent 6.00 5.00 Win 3 0.00 17.63
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 13th 14:45 Catterick |Glentruan 12.00 3.00 Win 2 1.53 17.63
Each Way 13th 14:45 Catterick |Omega 7.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 16.1
Each Way 11th 13:58 Lingfield |Global Style 11.00 4.00 Win 3 2.00 16.1
Each Way 11th 13:50 Newbury |Bridge North 9.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 14.1
Each Way 11th 13:50 Newbury |Jay Bee Why 9.00 4.00 Win 3 1.20 18.1
Each Way 10th 16:55 Bobby Joe Leg 7.50 5.00 Win 3 0.75 16.9
Southwell
Each Way 10th 16:35 Bangor- |My Granny Lily 8.50 4.00 Win 3 1.00 16.15
On-Dee
Each Way 9th 14:25 Pawpaw 6.50 5.00 Win 3 0.25 15.15
Huntingdon
Each Way 9th 14:05 Thurles |Peckham 12.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 14.9
Springs
Each Way 8th 13:15 Bay Ambition 12.00 3.00 Win 4 1.80 17.9
Fairyhouse
Each Way 6th 19:00 Visibility 13.00 3.00 Win 2 2.10 16.1
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 4th 17:30 Kempton|Bold And Loyal 11.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 14
Each Way 4th 17:30 Kempton |Ballybaymoons 11.00 4.00 Win 3 2.00 18
hiner
Each Way 3rd 17:30 Dundalk |Ghumama 10.00 4.00 Win 3 1.60 16
Each Way 2nd 16:45 Lily Luna 10.00 4.00 Win 4 1.60 14.4

\Wincanton




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 1st 19:00 Kempton |Baldomero 11.00 4.00 Loss -4.00 12.8
Each Way 1st 17:00 Kempton|Lord 15.00 2.00 Win 16.80 16.8

Clenaghcastle

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.

© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025



https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/
http://www.tcpdf.org

